www.gassensor.com.cn 1
Writer Audit Approved
Product Name: Wide Band Oxygen Sensor-LSU4.2
Item No.: ZS-WB42-01
Version: V0.1
Date: 19th. Feb, 2021
SPECIFICATION
Preliminary Version

300mv-600mv <60ms
Oxygen Sensor Universal Characteristics
Planar Type Sensors (Type Code LSU)
1=Guard Tube
2=Seat Base Hexagon
3=Sealing element
4=Cerarmic assembly
5=Protective cap
6=Sensing element
7=Connection cable
8=corrugated pipe
9=semipermeable membrane
www.gassensor.com.cn 6
1. Dimensions
2.Specifications
Heater resistance 3.2±0.5Ω